Connecting with the Arts...



WALWORTH COUNTY ARTS COUNCIL
P.O. BOX 446 • DELAVAN, WI 53115
WALWORTHCOUNTYARTS@GMAIL.COM
WWW.WALWORTHCOUNTYARTSCOUNCIL.COM

WALWORTH COUNTY ARTS COUNCIL 2025 MEMBERSHIP DRIVE IS UNDERWAY!

The WCAC had another exciting past year with continued success of the MSO program, a comeback of the Ginny Hall Tour, a new Creative Writing/Journalism scholarship category, and a new board member!

As our programs continue to thrive and grow, we ask that you will join us again, to continue to bring the joy and excitement of the arts to the citizens of Walworth County.

Your membership fee, at whatever level you join, helps to cover costs of the WCAC Programs Providing Citizens of Walworth County Access to Arts Experiences & Resources:

SCHOLARSHIPS

\$2000 scholarships in Creative Writing/Journalism, Visual Arts, Music, Dance and Theatre are awarded to qualified Walworth County high school seniors who will be pursuing higher education in these fields.

MILWAUKEE SYMPHONY ORCHESTRA

A Friday morning concert series subscription provides travel by bus for a pre-concert lecture and optional *Lunch with the Stars*. High school students are able to attend MSO concerts through the Lois Morava memorial fund.

PERFORMING ARTS

WCAC helps to sponsor the Lake Geneva Symphony Orchestra school day programs in Walworth County elementary schools.

VISITING ARTISTS

Local artists share with students how they create their art involving supplies and creative process.

ELEMENTARY & MIDDLE SCHOOL ART SHOW

WCAC sponsors an art exhibit of elementary and middle school students from Walworth County.

GOVERNMENT CENTER DISPLAY

Each month a WCAC display case at the Government Center in Elkhorn showcases an artist.

NEWSLETTERS

Our newsletter is sent to each member and friend of WCAC with information on upcoming Programs, resources, and news of the Arts.

WALWORTH COUNTY FAIR PLEIN AIR AWARD

WCAC sponsors one of the awards given at the plein air event at the Walworth County Fair.

...and more

Check out our updated website with current programs, featured artists, resources, and most current newsletter at www.walworthcountyartscouncil.com.

Together, let us continue to encourage and support our locally talented students and artists, as well as providing our citizens with a resourceful connection to the arts!

Walworth County Arts Council is a 501c3 organization and all donations are tax deductible.

Connecting with the Arts ...

2025 Membership

THANK YOU!

Your membership, at whatever level you are comfortable, is greatly appreciated and essential to help cover costs of the Elementary Art Show, Scholarships for High School Students, and so much more. Together, we will continue to encourage and support our locally talented students and artists, as well as providing our citizens with a resourceful connection to the arts!

WALWORTH COUNTY ARTS COUNCIL PERSONAL MEMBERSHIP FOR 2025

NAME(S)				
ADDRESS	CITY	STAT	EZIP_	
EMAIL ADDRESS		PHONE		
I would prefer to receive con	nmunication from WCAC via: (ple	ease circle one)	Email	Regular Mail
MEMBERSHIP LEVEL (pleas	e check one)			
STUDENT \$5	SUPPORTER (Individual) \$3	UPPORTER (Individual) \$35 SUPPORTER (Couple) \$60		
FRIEND \$50 TO \$99	SUSTAINER \$100 to \$249	PAT	TRON \$250 to	\$999
SPONSO	DR \$1,000 to \$1,999 BI	ENEFACTOR \$2,0	00 and up	
I am interested in	n volunteering and helping with the fol	lowing (check all tha	at you are inter	ested in):
Children's art show	High school scholarships MS	30Lake Geneva	a Symphony - ir	school concerts
Mem	berships Art fields trips Visiti	ing artists in school _	WCAC boa	ırd

Please make checks payable to Walworth County Arts Council and mail to:

Walworth County Arts Council PO Box 446 Delavan, WI 53115 Attn: Membership Committee

Walworth County Arts Council is a 501c3 organization and all donations are tax deductible.



The Walworth County Arts Council is a non-profit educational organization of individuals and groups united by an appreciation of the arts and interested in supporting and promoting their creation, performance, study and display. The

purpose of the Council is to foster outlets for creative expression and to encourage a better understanding of the benefits of the arts. A specific goal is expanding all opportunities in the arts in schools.